O KONFERENZGEBUHREN

WAB-
Mitglieder

Nicht-WAB-

Mitglieder

Friihbucher
Normal
Vor Ort
Friihbucher
Normal

Vor Ort

3 Tage

Konferenz

inkl. Auftaktund Dinner

7. bis 9. Juni
955,-/1.136,45*
1.195,-/1.422,05*
1.345,-/1.600,55*
1.200,-/1.428,-*
1.650,-/1.963,50*

1.800,-/2.142,-*

2 Tage
nur Konferenz
8. und 9. Juni

795,-/946,05*
995,-/1.184,05 *
1.145,-/1.362,55*
1.055,-/1.255,45*
1.355,-/1.612,45*

1.505,-/1.790,95*

1Tag
nur Konferenz
8. oder 9. Juni

555,- /660,45*
695,- /827,05
845,-/1.005,55*
855,~/1.017,45*
1.050,- /1.249,50*

1.200,-/1.428,-*

1Tag
Konferenz
8. oder 9. Juni
inkl. Auftaktoder Dinner

655,~/779,45*
795,-/946,05*
945,- /1.124,55*
955, /1.136,45*
1.255,-/1.493,45*

1.405,-/1.671,95*

Friihbucherrabatt bis zum 15. April (alle Gebiihren in Euro)

*inkl. MwSt.



